
Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

2 10 Jacko HG 40.00 7 47.00 35.01 7 42.01 28.00 4 32.00 30.00 7 37.00 41.01 7 48.01 206.02 2 1 1

1 13 Michael Bell LG 36.00 6 42.00 37.01 3 40.01 34.00 6 40.00 25.00 4 29.00 20.00 1 21.00 172.01 1 2 1

2 13 Michael Bell HG 34.00 6 40.00 47.02 8 55.02 18.00 2 20.00 27.00 0 27.00 21.00 2 23.00 165.02 2 3 2

2 5 Grant Groves HG 40.02 8 48.02 32.00 4 36.00 10.00 3 13.00 25.00 0 25.00 34.00 6 40.00 162.02 2 4 3

1 1 Tim Pavey LG 32.00 5 37.00 34.00 6 40.00 41.00 6 47.00 23.00 0 23.00 12.00 0 12.00 159.00 0 5 2

2 12 Ken Perrin HG 33.01 3 36.01 30.01 5 35.01 28.00 5 33.00 23.00 4 27.00 22.00 0 22.00 153.02 2 6 4

2 16 Barry Tucker HG 27.00 3 30.00 23.00 0 23.00 34.02 5 39.02 27.00 2 29.00 27.00 1 28.00 149.02 2 7 5

1 10 Jacko LG 35.01 6 41.01 27.00 3 30.00 45.00 7 52.00 20.00 0 20.00 0.00 0 0.00 143.01 1 8 3

1 5 Grant Groves LG 22.00 1 23.00 35.00 5 40.00 30.00 4 34.00 18.00 0 18.00 27.00 0 27.00 142.00 0 9 4

2 3 Josh Arundell HG 22.00 3 25.00 24.00 3 27.00 27.00 4 31.00 27.00 4 31.00 24.00 1 25.00 139.00 0 10 6

2 1 Tim Pavey HG 38.00 7 45.00 18.00 0 18.00 15.00 0 15.00 24.00 4 28.00 29.00 3 32.00 138.00 0 11 7

1 16 Barry Tucker LG 25.00 5 30.00 22.00 6 28.00 24.00 4 28.00 18.00 1 19.00 27.00 1 28.00 133.00 0 12 5

1 11 Andrew Fox LG 22.00 2 24.00 25.00 0 25.00 33.00 5 38.00 24.00 5 29.00 12.00 0 12.00 128.00 0 14 6

1 7 Marcus Bowen LG 22.00 4 26.00 23.00 3 26.00 26.00 5 31.00 15.00 3 18.00 26.00 1 27.00 128.00 0 13 7

2 7 Marcus Bowen HG 17.00 4 21.00 35.01 6 41.01 29.00 5 34.00 7.00 1 8.00 20.00 2 22.00 126.01 1 15 8

1 12 Ken Perrin LG 28.00 5 33.00 26.01 3 29.01 27.01 0 27.01 19.00 0 19.00 13.00 0 13.00 121.02 2 16 8

2 11 Andrew Fox HG 32.01 1 33.01 31.00 4 35.00 17.00 3 20.00 10.00 0 10.00 15.00 3 18.00 116.01 1 17 9

2 9 Nick Aagren HG 25.00 4 29.00 23.00 2 25.00 20.00 5 25.00 18.00 2 20.00 17.00 0 17.00 116.00 0 18 10

2 17 Luke Easter HG 23.00 4 27.00 23.00 6 29.00 5.00 0 5.00 24.00 7 31.00 19.00 2 21.00 113.00 0 19 11

1 2 Bob Wright LG 34.01 4 38.01 26.01 2 28.01 12.00 1 13.00 10.00 0 10.00 18.00 1 19.00 108.02 2 20 9

1 17 Luke Easter LG 18.00 0 18.00 28.00 4 32.00 19.01 3 22.01 10.00 2 12.00 12.00 0 12.00 96.01 1 21 10

1 8 Trevor Thompson LG 18.00 0 18.00 27.00 4 31.00 24.01 0 24.01 18.00 0 18.00 4.00 0 4.00 95.01 1 22 11

1 3 Josh Arundell LG 31.00 4 35.00 14.00 2 16.00 18.00 2 20.00 14.00 2 16.00 5.00 0 5.00 92.00 0 23 12

2 15 Scott Seddon HG 24.00 3 27.00 21.00 4 25.00 14.00 3 17.00 6.00 0 6.00 12.00 1 13.00 88.00 0 24 12

1 15 Scott Seddon LG 20.00 4 24.00 13.00 1 14.00 18.00 4 22.00 19.00 0 19.00 5.00 0 5.00 84.00 0 25 13

1 9 Nick Aagren LG 26.00 0 26.00 14.00 1 15.00 14.00 3 17.00 10.00 2 12.00 4.00 2 6.00 76.00 0 26 14

2 2 Bob Wright HG 25.01 1 26.01 13.00 1 14.00 8.00 5 13.00 9.00 0 9.00 7.00 0 7.00 69.01 1 27 13

1 14 Stuart Veal LG 11.00 0 11.00 8.00 0 8.00 8.00 0 8.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 27.00 0 28 15
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total LG Count O/All LG

1 13 Michael Bell LG 36.00 6 42.00 37.01 3 40.01 34.00 6 40.00 25.00 4 29.00 20.00 1 21.00 172.01 1 1

1 1 Tim Pavey LG 32.00 5 37.00 34.00 6 40.00 41.00 6 47.00 23.00 0 23.00 12.00 0 12.00 159.00 0 2

1 10 Jacko LG 35.01 6 41.01 27.00 3 30.00 45.00 7 52.00 20.00 0 20.00 0.00 0 0.00 143.01 1 3

1 5 Grant Groves LG 22.00 1 23.00 35.00 5 40.00 30.00 4 34.00 18.00 0 18.00 27.00 0 27.00 142.00 0 4

1 16 Barry Tucker LG 25.00 5 30.00 22.00 6 28.00 24.00 4 28.00 18.00 1 19.00 27.00 1 28.00 133.00 0 5

1 11 Andrew Fox LG 22.00 2 24.00 25.00 0 25.00 33.00 5 38.00 24.00 5 29.00 12.00 0 12.00 128.00 0 6

1 7 Marcus Bowen LG 22.00 4 26.00 23.00 3 26.00 26.00 5 31.00 15.00 3 18.00 26.00 1 27.00 128.00 0 7

1 12 Ken Perrin LG 28.00 5 33.00 26.01 3 29.01 27.01 0 27.01 19.00 0 19.00 13.00 0 13.00 121.02 2 8

1 2 Bob Wright LG 34.01 4 38.01 26.01 2 28.01 12.00 1 13.00 10.00 0 10.00 18.00 1 19.00 108.02 2 9

1 17 Luke Easter LG 18.00 0 18.00 28.00 4 32.00 19.01 3 22.01 10.00 2 12.00 12.00 0 12.00 96.01 1 10

1 8 Trevor Thompson LG 18.00 0 18.00 27.00 4 31.00 24.01 0 24.01 18.00 0 18.00 4.00 0 4.00 95.01 1 11

1 3 Josh Arundell LG 31.00 4 35.00 14.00 2 16.00 18.00 2 20.00 14.00 2 16.00 5.00 0 5.00 92.00 0 12

1 15 Scott Seddon LG 20.00 4 24.00 13.00 1 14.00 18.00 4 22.00 19.00 0 19.00 5.00 0 5.00 84.00 0 13

1 9 Nick Aagren LG 26.00 0 26.00 14.00 1 15.00 14.00 3 17.00 10.00 2 12.00 4.00 2 6.00 76.00 0 14

1 14 Stuart Veal LG 11.00 0 11.00 8.00 0 8.00 8.00 0 8.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 27.00 0 15
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG Count O/All HG

2 10 Jacko HG 40.00 7 47.00 35.01 7 42.01 28.00 4 32.00 30.00 7 37.00 41.01 7 48.01 206.02 2 1

2 13 Michael Bell HG 34.00 6 40.00 47.02 8 55.02 18.00 2 20.00 27.00 0 27.00 21.00 2 23.00 165.02 2 2

2 5 Grant Groves HG 40.02 8 48.02 32.00 4 36.00 10.00 3 13.00 25.00 0 25.00 34.00 6 40.00 162.02 2 3

2 12 Ken Perrin HG 33.01 3 36.01 30.01 5 35.01 28.00 5 33.00 23.00 4 27.00 22.00 0 22.00 153.02 2 4

2 16 Barry Tucker HG 27.00 3 30.00 23.00 0 23.00 34.02 5 39.02 27.00 2 29.00 27.00 1 28.00 149.02 2 5

2 3 Josh Arundell HG 22.00 3 25.00 24.00 3 27.00 27.00 4 31.00 27.00 4 31.00 24.00 1 25.00 139.00 0 6

2 1 Tim Pavey HG 38.00 7 45.00 18.00 0 18.00 15.00 0 15.00 24.00 4 28.00 29.00 3 32.00 138.00 0 7

2 7 Marcus Bowen HG 17.00 4 21.00 35.01 6 41.01 29.00 5 34.00 7.00 1 8.00 20.00 2 22.00 126.01 1 8

2 11 Andrew Fox HG 32.01 1 33.01 31.00 4 35.00 17.00 3 20.00 10.00 0 10.00 15.00 3 18.00 116.01 1 9

2 9 Nick Aagren HG 25.00 4 29.00 23.00 2 25.00 20.00 5 25.00 18.00 2 20.00 17.00 0 17.00 116.00 0 10

2 17 Luke Easter HG 23.00 4 27.00 23.00 6 29.00 5.00 0 5.00 24.00 7 31.00 19.00 2 21.00 113.00 0 11

2 15 Scott Seddon HG 24.00 3 27.00 21.00 4 25.00 14.00 3 17.00 6.00 0 6.00 12.00 1 13.00 88.00 0 12

2 2 Bob Wright HG 25.01 1 26.01 13.00 1 14.00 8.00 5 13.00 9.00 0 9.00 7.00 0 7.00 69.01 1 13
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